
001 |RO 18 9002997M |SA |DA0848E0 | 04.06 17:28:18 |
002 |RO 18 0381972M |SIPA |DA084735 | 04.06 17:28:26 |
003 |RO 19 0485077M |A |DA0846DE | 04.06 17:28:34 |
004 |RO 20 0406690M |APA |DA0138D8 | 04.06 17:28:48 |
005 |RO 20 0387374F |A |DAFC5B3C | 04.06 17:29:12 |
006 |RO 19 0482820F |SA |DAFC5A07 | 04.06 17:29:22 |
007 |RO 20 0405609F |SAPA |DAFC5CD5 | 04.06 17:29:31 |
008 |RO 19 0482832F |SA |DAB0D067 | 04.06 17:29:46 |
009 |RO 20 1138380F |APA |DAFC55CC | 04.06 17:29:53 |
010 |RO 19 0482828F |SAPA |DAFC5724 | 04.06 17:30:00 |
011 |RO 20 0387369M |SA |DAF1E876 | 04.06 17:30:23 |
012 |RO 21 0526421M |SI |DA3B434A | 04.06 17:30:30 |
013 |RO 20 1138378M |SA |DAC46AC8 | 04.06 17:30:39 |
014 |RO 20 0405660M |SI |DAE3FD99 | 04.06 17:30:47 |
015 |RO 21 0526396M |APA |DA3B4A0A | 04.06 17:30:54 |
016 |RO 19 0482878M |SIPA |DAB97193 | 04.06 17:31:02 |
017 |RO 21 0526343M |A |DA3B4AA9 | 04.06 17:31:08 |
018 |RO 20 1138381M |R |DA084962 | 04.06 17:31:21 |
019 |RO 20 0406696M |SA |DAF1E857 | 04.06 17:31:30 |
020 |RO 21 0526385M |SA |DA3B489D | 04.06 17:31:50 |
021 |RO 18 0381986M |A |DA0846B9 | 04.06 17:32:08 |
022 |RO 21 0526447M |SAPA |DA3B49AF | 04.06 17:32:18 |
023 |RO 21 0526414M |SAPA |DA3B451B | 04.06 17:32:25 |
024 |RO 20 0405611M |SA |DACF4EBA | 04.06 17:32:34 |
025 |RO 19 1004642M |SA |DA1432CA | 04.06 17:32:46 |
026 |RO 21 0526491M |SA |DA3B4319 | 04.06 17:32:53 |
027 |RO 21 0526694M |SI |DA3B47B7 | 04.06 17:33:01 |
028 |RO 21 0526333M |A |DA3B454C | 04.06 17:33:09 |
029 |RO 21 0526490M |SA |DA3B4426 | 04.06 17:33:18 |
030 |RO 20 0384981M |SA |DA084751 | 04.06 17:33:25 |
031 |RO 21 0526307M |A |DA3B4936 | 04.06 17:33:31 |
032 |RO 21 0526668M |A |DA3B4484 | 04.06 17:33:37 |
033 |RO 21 0526688M |A |DA3B44BD | 04.06 17:33:59 |
034 |RO 21 0526683M |A |DA3B4848 | 04.06 17:34:04 |
035 |RO 21 0526676M |A |DA3B4918 | 04.06 17:34:12 |
036 |RO 20 1138372M |SA |DAF1E78A | 04.06 17:34:18 |
037 |RO 21 0526427M |SIPA |DA3B4862 | 04.06 17:34:46 |
038 |RO 21 0526304M |SA |DA0847C6 | 04.06 17:34:51 |
039 |RO 21 0526443M |A |DA3B45DF | 04.06 17:34:58 |
040 |RO 18 0381931M |A |DA013BDF | 04.06 17:35:05 |
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Latitudine : 45° 26" 3.5' N Longitudine : 21° 26" 11.2' E
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041 |RO 21 0526470M |SA |DA30CA66 | 04.06 17:35:11 |
042 |RO 21 0526363M |SA |DA1432B4 | 04.06 17:35:17 |
043 |RO 21 0526454M |A |DA14317D | 04.06 17:35:23 |
044 |RO 21 0526317M |SA |DA3B43D9 | 04.06 17:35:30 |
045 |RO 19 0482867M |SA |DAE3FCAE | 04.06 17:35:37 |
046 |RO 21 0526284M |SA |DA084699 | 04.06 17:35:45 |
047 |RO 21 0526381M |SA |DA3B48AC | 04.06 17:35:51 |
048 |RO 20 0405604M |SA |DAF1E8B0 | 04.06 17:35:58 |
049 |RO 21 0526406M |SI |DA3B47C8 | 04.06 17:36:05 |
050 |RO 21 0526335M |N |DA3B48C0 | 04.06 17:36:32 |
051 |RO 20 0384985M |A |DA0847AC | 04.06 17:36:40 |
052 |RO 21 0526306M |A |DA143298 | 04.06 17:36:48 |
053 |RO 17 5061589M |SA |DA084711 | 04.06 17:37:00 |
054 |RO 21 0526370M |SI |DA143286 | 04.06 17:37:07 |
055 |RO 21 0526434M |R |DA3B4A3B | 04.06 17:37:13 |
056 |RO 21 0526445M |N |DA3B4AAD | 04.06 17:37:19 |
057 |RO 21 0526439M |A |DA3B4AB6 | 04.06 17:37:26 |
058 |RO 21 0526456M |SIPA |DA3B4877 | 04.06 17:37:35 |
059 |RO 20 0384973M |A |DA0846E6 | 04.06 17:37:44 |
060 |RO 20 0387371M |SAPA |DA0847D7 | 04.06 17:37:52 |
061 |RO 21 0526323M |SA |DA3B485C | 04.06 17:38:01 |
062 |RO 21 0526413M |SA |DA3B45A6 | 04.06 17:38:16 |
063 |RO 21 0526700M |SA |DA3B451D | 04.06 17:38:27 |
064 |RO 21 0526373M |SI |DA3B482B | 04.06 17:38:34 |
065 |RO 21 0526401F |SA |DA405BE1 | 04.06 17:38:50 |
066 |RO 21 0526366F |APA |DA405B04 | 04.06 17:39:30 |
067 |RO 21 0526384F |APA |DA405AF3 | 04.06 17:39:39 |
068 |RO 21 0526497F |SA |DA405B9D | 04.06 17:39:48 |
069 |RO 21 0526313F |R |DAFC55ED | 04.06 17:40:12 |
070 |RO 20 0384974F |A |DABC934A | 04.06 17:40:21 |
071 |RO 21 0526430F |SA |DA104983 | 04.06 17:40:29 |
072 |RO 21 0526488F |SA |DA405BA3 | 04.06 17:40:44 |
073 |RO 21 0526493F |A |DA3A299A | 04.06 17:40:53 |
074 |RO 21 0526697F |SA |DA3A2A26 | 04.06 17:41:02 |
075 |RO 21 0526351F |A |DA405C38 | 04.06 17:41:13 |
076 |RO 21 0526422F |R |DAFC574B | 04.06 17:43:33 |
077 |RO 21 0526494F |A |DA405AA8 | 04.06 17:43:40 |
078 |RO 21 0526472F |SI |DA1204DE | 04.06 17:43:47 |
079 |RO 21 0526495F |SAPA |DA405AB4 | 04.06 17:43:56 |
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080 |RO 21 0526365F |SA |DA405BDF | 04.06 17:44:07 |
081 |RO 21 0526418F |APA |DA405A12 | 04.06 17:44:25 |
082 |RO 21 0526359M |A |DA1432E1 | 04.06 17:44:32 |
083 |RO 21 0526415F |SI |DA3A2A93 | 04.06 17:44:38 |
084 |RO 21 0526386F |APA |DA405ACA | 04.06 17:44:45 |
085 |RO 21 0526312F |SAPA |DAFC560D | 04.06 17:44:52 |
086 |RO 21 0526471F |SA |DA405A71 | 04.06 17:44:59 |
087 |RO 21 0526393F |A |DA405A8C | 04.06 17:45:08 |
088 |RO 21 0526367F |A |DA405D78 | 04.06 17:45:18 |
089 |RO 21 0526463F |SA |DA1049A6 | 04.06 17:45:23 |
090 |RO 20 0384993F |SAPA |DAFC5578 | 04.06 17:45:30 |
091 |RO 20 0387373F |SI |DAFC5715 | 04.06 17:45:37 |
092 |RO 21 0526282F |SA |DAE07867 | 04.06 17:45:44 |
093 |RO 20 0405682F |A |DAFC567B | 04.06 17:45:49 |
094 |RO 21 0526352F |A |DA3A2A60 | 04.06 17:45:58 |
095 |RO 21 0526369F |SA |DA405A8E | 04.06 17:46:06 |
096 |RO 21 0526316F |SI |DAB0CEB0 | 04.06 17:46:15 |
097 |RO 21 0526465F |SAPA |DA405ADE | 04.06 17:46:32 |
098 |RO 21 0526435F |R |DA405B82 | 04.06 17:46:39 |
099 |RO 21 0526383F |A |DA4059FC | 04.06 17:46:47 |
100 |RO 21 0526397F |A |DA405A52 | 04.06 17:46:56 |
101 |RO 21 0526473F |SI |DA405B1B | 04.06 17:47:03 |
102 |RO 21 0526402F |A |DA405A4E | 04.06 17:47:12 |
103 |RO 21 0526303F |SAPA |DAFC5C1B | 04.06 17:47:31 |
104 |RO 19 0482821F |SA |DAE07A4E | 04.06 17:47:38 |
105 |RO 21 0526474F |SA |DA1204FF | 04.06 17:47:45 |
106 |RO 21 0526428F |SA |DA3A296A | 04.06 17:47:53 |
107 |RO 21 0526353F |APA |DA405B4B | 04.06 17:47:59 |
108 |RO 19 0482880F |SA |DAFC5C37 | 04.06 17:48:07 |
109 |RO 21 0526311F |SAPA |DAE07856 | 04.06 17:48:14 |
110 |RO 20 0406695F |SAPA |DAFC5770 | 04.06 17:48:25 |
111 |RO 21 0526448F |SA |DA405A96 | 04.06 17:48:33 |
112 |RO 21 0526319F |SI |DA405A5C | 04.06 17:48:39 |
113 |RO 19 0482864F |A |DABC9773 | 04.06 17:48:56 |
114 |RO 21 0526436F |SA |DA405BA9 | 04.06 17:49:04 |
115 |RO 21 0526417F |APA |DA3A28E4 | 04.06 17:49:15 |
116 |RO 20 0405602F |SAPA |DAFC56E4 | 04.06 17:49:27 |
117 |RO 21 0526442F |R |DA1203D9 | 04.06 17:49:35 |
118 |RO 21 0526432F |SA |DA405D8F | 04.06 17:49:42 |
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119 |RO 21 0526478F |SI |DA120578 | 04.06 17:49:49 |
120 |RO 21 0526347F |SA |DA120478 | 04.06 17:49:55 |
121 |RO 21 0526336F |SAPA |DA12CB6A | 04.06 17:50:01 |
122 |RO 21 0526320F |SA |DA405A31 | 04.06 17:50:09 |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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